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C4I agenda Boston, MA Jun-18 DRAFT V1
Monday 18 June Tuesday 19 June Wednesday 20 June Thursday 21 June

8:30
9:00 Data Tagging/Labeling RFP status
9:30

Draft RFP for FACE™ Architecture Profile

10:00 break break break break

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30

14:00
14:30 Status update on C2Nav, DDS Monitor, IEF 

(CWIX Experimentation)
15:00 break break break break
15:30
16:00
16:30 Votes
17:00
17:30

Notes C4I plenary / hosted sessions
C4I breakout
Joint meetings
Other

Information Session Expected Votes
Meetings in Parallel TACSIT Data Interface Submission acceptance vote

Release of OAGSI RFP

Lunch

Chairs:  Mike Abramson (Canada)

TACSIT Data Exchange RFP Response

TACSIT Data Exchange RFP Response 
review

Open Architecture General Sensor Interface 
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