	C4I agenda	Boston, MA	Jun-18	DRAFT V1	
	Monday 18 June	Tuesday 19 June	Wednesday 20 June	Thursday 21 June	
8:30					
9:00	_	Data Tagging/Labeling RFP status			
9:30		Draft RFP for FACE™ Architecture Profile			
10:00	break	break	break	break	
10:30 11:00		TACSIT Data Exchange RFP Response review			
11:30					_
12:00 12:30	Lunch				
13:00			1		
13:30		Open Architecture General Sensor Interface			
14:00		Status update on C2Nav, DDS Monitor, IEF (CWIX Experimentation)			
15:00	break	break	break	break	
15:30 16:00	-	TACSIT Data Exchange RFP Response			
16:30		Votes			
17:00					
17:30		Chairs: Mike Abramson (Canada)			
Notes	C41 planary / bosted accessors				
Notes	C4I plenary / hosted sessions C4I breakout				
	Joint meetings				
	Other				
	Information Session		Expected Votes		
	Meetings in Parallel				
	Release of OAGSI RFP				